TWEENS & TEENS: 15T TRIMESTER 2020

Monday, August 17th
Wednesday, August 19"
Monday, August 24th
Wednesday, August 26"
Monday, August 31st
Wednesday, September 2
Monday, September 7t
Wednesday, September 9"
Monday, September 14"
Wednesday, September 16
Monday, September 21
Wednesday, September 23™
Monday, September 28"
Wednesday, September 30"
Monday, October 5"
Wednesday, October 7t
Monday, October 12t
Wednesday, October 14
Monday, October 19t
Wednesday, October 21°
Sunday, October 25
Monday, October 26%"
Wednesday, October 28
Friday, October 30t

Sunday, November 1*

7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-10pm
7-10pm
12-6pm
7-11pm
7-11pm
6:30-10:30pm
2pm Call, 8pm LIVESTREAM

CAST MEMBERS are expected to be in BARCLAY Dress-code whether they are joining in-studio or virtually.
Dress-Code is; Black leggings/movement pants or shorts with tights, a BARCLAY t-shirt (1 Black required) ,appropriate
Dance Footwear, Face Shield, BARCLAY mask (when wearing masks not shields), Hair pulled back & No Jewelry. This
Dress-code is strictly enforced for multiple reasons that the BARCLAY Team is happy to discuss as needed or requested.

Please be in Dress-code at the start of every rehearsal and notify the team if there is a reason this cannot happen.

We are a Team. This is our Uniform. Thank you for respecting our Sport!

BARCLAY

PERFORMING ARTS



